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Monday, October 14, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Annual Statement of Conditions and Affairs of the City. 
 
Monday, October 21, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing for the vacation of Upriver Drive between Mission Avenue and North 
Center Street, as requested by Avista Corporation. (Resolution 2019-0074.) 

b. Hearing for the vacation of Granite Street between Upriver Drive and Ross 
Court as requested by Riverview Retirement Community. (Resolution 2019-
0079.) 
 

Monday, October 28, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Napa St. and Martin St. in Block 15 
of the plat of Avondale, as requested by Ibex Commercial Flooring. (Resolution 
2019-0046.) 

b. Hearing on vacation of Cataldo Avenue and a portion of Dean Avenue between 
Washington and Howard Streets, as requested by Spokane Public Facilities 
District. (Ordinance C35820.) (Deferred from October 7, 2019.) 

 
Monday, October 29, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 4, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 11, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 18, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 25, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 2, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 9, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 



Monday, December 16, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 23, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the Christmas Holiday. 
 
Monday, December 30, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the New Year’s Holiday. 


